
EtonHouse International School Orchard
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023

(Semester 1, Term 1 - 8 weeks) 11 August 2022, Thursday – 06 October 2022, Thursday

Public or School Holiday during term period

09 August 2022, Tuesday National Day Public Holiday

10 August 2022, Wednesday Day after National Day

02 September 2022, Friday Teacher’s Day

07 October 2022, Friday Children’s Day

Term Break (1 week) 10 October 2022, Monday – 14 October 2022, Friday

(Semester 1, Term 2 - 9 weeks) 17 October 2022, Monday – 16 December 2022, Friday

Public or School Holiday during term period

24 October 2022, Monday Deepavali Day Public Holiday

26 December 2022, Monday Christmas Holiday (Off-in-lieu)

02 January 2023, Monday New Year Holiday (Off-in-lieu)

Term Break (3 weeks) 19 December 2022, Monday – 06 January 2023, Friday

(Semester 2, Term 3 - 10 weeks) 09 January 2023, Monday – 24 March 2023, Friday

Public or School Holiday during term period

23 January 2023, Monday to 24 January 2023, Tuesday Chinese New Year Public Holiday

23 January 2023, Monday to 27 January 2023, Friday Mid-Term Break

07 April 2023, Friday Good Friday Public Holiday

Term Break (2 weeks) 27 March 2023, Monday to 07 April 2023, Friday

(Semester 2, Term 4 - 11 weeks) 10 April 2023, Monday – 23 June 2023, Friday

Public or School Holiday during term period

24 April 2023, Monday Hari Raya Puasa (Off-in-lieu)

01 May 2023, Monday Labour Day Public Holiday

05 June 2023, Monday Vesak Day (Off-in-lieu)

End of Year Break (7 weeks) 26 June 2023, Monday - 11 August 2023, Friday

Public or School Holiday during term period

29 June 2023, Thursday Hari Raya Haji Public Holiday

09 August 2023, Wednesday National Day Public Holiday

10 August 2023, Thursday Day after National Day
Update Aug 2022

Public Holiday for 2022 and 2023 is subject to final confirmation from the Singapore Ministry of
Manpower. Please refer to EtonHouse’s website: https://www.etonhouse.edu.sg/orchard/ for the
latest update.

https://www.mom.gov.sg/employment-practices/public-holidays#Year-2023
https://www.mom.gov.sg/employment-practices/public-holidays#Year-2023

